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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA
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86 PARUL SINGH
87 PAYAL RATHORE
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169 186 186 MONIKA KUMRI General
170 187 187 NEETIKA KUMARI General
171 189 189 NISHA SIHAG General
172 190 190 PARVATI General
173 192 192 POONAM General
174 193 193 POONAM GADHWAL General
175 194 194 PRATIKSHA General
176 196 196 PRIYANKA KUMARI General
177 197 197 RADHA CHOUDHARY General
178 198 198 RAVINA General
179 200 200 SAHINA BANO General
180 201 201 SALONI General
181 203 203 SARITA General
182 204 204 SAROJ KUSHWAH General
183 205 205 SOFIA BI PINJARA General
184 207 207 TABSUM BANO General
185 208 208 VARSHA General
186 209 209 VIMALA MEENA General
Date: 31-05-2022
S No EMP Code Card No Emp Name Shift In Time
Gandar
1 1 1 DR.ASHA MISHRA General 9:49
2 7 7 SUNITA MEEL General 9:49
3 8 8 DR. NEETU SINGH General 9:50
Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA
Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA
Date: 31-05-2022
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DR. LAXMIKANT SHARMA General
MRS. DIMPLE General
MR. JAI SINGH BALAI General
MR. RAVIKANT TUNWAL General
MRS. RAJBALA General
DR. HIMANSHU SHRMA General
DR. KAILASH KUMARI General
MR. BABU LAL General
DR. BUDHAR MAL General
ANAMIKA General
ANISHA General
ANISHA KUMARI General
ANJALI KUMARI General
ASHA KUMARI MEENA General
GAYATRI General
KHUSHIYA MEENA General
KIRAN CHOUHAN General
MAMTA CHOUDHARY General
MONIKA KANWAR General
MUSKAN General
MUSKAN BANO General
NIRMALA DHAKAD General

Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location :

Date :
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28
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35
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37
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RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Emp Name Shift
Gandar
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POOJA General
PRATIBHA KANWAR General
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
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39

40
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38
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42

43
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54
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56

57

58

Card No

59

60

61

62

PRIYANKA SARWA
RAJANTI MEENA
RUCHIKA MAHALA
RUPA

SANIYA BANO
SANIYA BANO
SANTRA

SEEMA

SHIVANI MEENA
SHRAWANI
SUMAN

TULSI

VIMLA CHOUDHARY
VIMLA

ANTIM KUMARI
JYOTI KANWAR
KAPISA MAAN
KHUSHI

KHUSHI MEENA
KOSHILYA

KRISHNA SONI

Emp Name

LALITA
MAINA KUMARI
MANISHA SHARMA

MITALI BANSAL

Gandar
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General

General

General

General

General

General
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General
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General
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Shift

General
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
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Card No
83

84
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87

NEHA KUMARI
NIKITA SEN

POOJA

POOJA ECHARA
POOJA SAINI
REKHA KUMARI JAT
RINKU KUMARI
SAKSHI BHALOTHIA
SHWETA

SONAL KUMAWAT
SONIYA YADAV
ANNU KUMAWAT
BABITA KUMARI
DEEPIKA

GANGA KUMARI MEENA
GUDIYA

LAXMI

LAXMI

MANJEETA KUMARI

MONIKA BIBAN

Emp Name

MUNNI
NIKITA
NIKITA KHAN
PARUL SINGH

PAYAL RATHORE
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General
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:33

0:00
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
100
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102
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Card No

107

108

109

110

111

112

POOJA MEENA

POOJA

POOJA KUMAWAT
PRAMILA KUMARI
RANJANA BASHIR
RINKU BAI MEENA
SANGITA KUMARI
SUMAN

TAREE KUMARI ASURAM
TARNNUM BANO
ADITI

ALKA

ALKA KUMARI
ANAMIKA

ANAMIKA CHOUDHARY
BHARTI KATARA
DEEPANSHI MAHALA
DEEPIKA KUMARI

DIMPAL

Emp Name

DIMPLE

DIVYA JOSHI
EKTA

EKTA KUMARI
KHUSHI JAKHAR

KUSUM KANWAR

Gandar
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General
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General
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General

General

Shift

General

General

General

General

General

General

10:06

10:06

10:06

10:06

10:06

10:07

In Time

10:07

10:07

10:07

15:40

15:40

15:40

15:40

15:40

15:40

Out

Tima

15:41

15:41

15:41

5:

5:

Shift

Hre

5:

5:

5:

5:

:30

:30

:30

:30

30

30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

30

30

30

:30

30

:30

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

5:34

5:34

0:00

0:00

5:34

0:00

0:00

0:00

5:34

0:00

5:34

Work
Hre

5:34

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

OT Hrs

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

> > >

>

> > > > >

> >

Work
Qtatne

A

P

P

Temp Temp

Tn

Nut

Remarks



106

107
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117
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
124
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127
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126

127
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129
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EMP Code
131

132

133

134

135

136

137

113
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115
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121
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123
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125

126

127

128

129

130

Card No

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

MAHIMA

MAMTA KUMARI
MAMTA KUMARI
MANISHA KANWAR
MONIKA KUMARI
MUSKAN REWAR
NIKITA

NISHA

PAYAL BARIA
PRATIBHA
PRIYANAK KUMARI
SAKSHI

SHWETA UPADHYAY
SIMRAN

SUSHILA PATEL
TANVIK CHOUDHARY
ANAMIKA

ANISHA BANO

Emp Name

ANISHKA JANGIR
ANITA KUMARI
ANKITA KUMARI
DEEPIKA PATIDAR
JAMUNA KUMARI
KALPANA

KIRAN KUMARI

Gandar
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General
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
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Card No
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160

161
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165

167

168
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KOMAL

LAKSHITA SHROTRIYA

MADHU KANWAR

MANISHA

MANISHA KUMARI

MANISHA SHEORAN

MONIKA

MONIKA ROAT
NATASHA DAMOR
NEHA

NEHA KUMARI
NIKITA KUMARI
POOJA

POOJA SAINI
POONAM KUMARI
POONAM KUMARI

PREETI KHICHAR

Emp Name

PRIYANKA
PRIYANKA
RUBAL

SANIA KHAN
SEJAL JOSHI
SHIVANI KATARA
SHUDHANSHU

SONU KUMARI

Gandar
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General
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
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Card No
190

192

193
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197
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200

201

TEENA KUMARI
ALKA

ANISHA

ANJALI RAO
ANJANA UPADHYAY
AYUSHI DARIJI
AYUSHI KALAL
GAYATRI SUTHAR
KALPNA KUMARI MAIDA
KANCHAN
KHUSHBU KUMARI
MANISHA
MANISHA SHARMA
MONIKA KUMRI
NEETIKA KUMARI

NISHA SIHAG

Emp Name

PARVATI

POONAM

POONAM GADHWAL
PRATIKSHA
PRIYANKA KUMARI
RADHA CHOUDHARY
RAVINA

SAHINA BANO

SALONI

Gandar
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General
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
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EMP Code Card No
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
19 19
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24

SARITA

SAROJ KUSHWAH
SOFIA BI PINJARA
TABSUM BANO
VARSHA

VIMALA MEENA

Emp Name
Gandar

DR.ASHA MISHRA
SUNITA MEEL

DR. NEETU SINGH
DR. SHAHLA SAEED
MS. SHIBBU SIGAR

DR. LAXMIKANT SHARMA

Emp Name
Gandar

MRS. DIMPLE

MR. JAI SINGH BALAI
MR. RAVIKANT TUNWAL
MRS. RAJBALA

DR. HIMANSHU SHRMA
DR. KAILASH KUMARI
MR. BABU LAL

DR. BUDHAR MAL
ANAMIKA

ANISHA

ANISHA KUMARI

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift
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General
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:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

0:

0

Work
Hre

Work
Hre

00

:00

:00

:00

:00

115

115

115

115

115

114

114

114

115

115

115

115

:00

:04

149

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

OT Hrs

0:44

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

OT Hrs

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

Work
Qtatne

P
P

P

Work
Qtatne

P
P

P

Temp Temp

Tn

Temp Temp

Tn

Nut

Nut

Remarks

Remarks
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

01-06-2022
EMP Code
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Card No

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

ANJALI KUMARI
ASHA KUMARI MEENA
GAYATRI

KHUSHIYA MEENA
KIRAN CHOUHAN
MAMTA CHOUDHARY
MONIKA KANWAR
MUSKAN

MUSKAN BANO
NIRMALA DHAKAD
NISHA

POOJA

PRATIBHA KANWAR

Emp Name
GRandar

PRIYANKA SARWA
RAJANTI MEENA
RUCHIKA MAHALA
RUPA

SANIYA BANO
SANIYA BANO
SANTRA

SEEMA

SHIVANI MEENA
SHRAWANI
SUMAN

TULSI

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

9:57

9:57

9:57

9:57

9:57

9:57

In Time

9:57

9:58

9:58

9:58

9:58

9:58

15:59 5:

15:59 5:

15:59 5:

Out Shift

Tima Hre

16:00 5:

16:00 5:

16:00 5:

16:00 5:

16:01 5:

16:01 5:

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

30

:30

30

30

:30

:30

30

30

:30

:30

:30

30

30

:30

30

:30

30

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

6:02

0:00

6:02

6:02

0:00

Work
Hre

0:00

6:03

6:02

0:00

0:00

0:00

6:02

6:02

0:00

6:03

0:00

6:03

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

OT Hrs

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

MIS

MIS

MIS

>
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P

Temp Temp
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

01-06-2022
EMP Code
62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Card No
62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

VIMLA CHOUDHARY
VIMLA

ANTIM KUMARI
JYOTI KANWAR
KAPISA MAAN
KHUSHI
KHUSHI MEENA
KOSHILYA
KRISHNA SONI
LALITA

MAINA KUMARI

MANISHA SHARMA

Emp Name

MITALI BANSAL
NEHA KUMARI
NIKITA SEN

POOJA

POOJA ECHARA
POOJA SAINI
REKHA KUMARI JAT
RINKU KUMARI
SAKSHI BHALOTHIA
SHWETA

SONAL KUMAWAT
SONIYA YADAV

ANNU KUMAWAT

Gandar

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

9:58
9:58

9:58

9:58

In Time

9:58

9:59

9:59

9:59

9:59

10:00

10:00

16:01

16:01

16:01

16:01

Out

Tima

16:02

16:02

16:02

16:02

16:02

16:02

16:02

5:

5:

5

5:

Shift

Hre

5:

5:

:30

30

30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

30

30

30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

0:00

6:03

6:03

6:03

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

6:03

Work
Hre

0:00

6:04

6:03

0:00

0:00

6:03

0:00

6:03

6:03

0:00

0:00

6:02

6:02

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

OT Hrs

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00
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68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

01-06-2022
EMP Code
86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Card No

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

BABITA KUMARI
DEEPIKA

GANGA KUMARI MEENA
GUDIYA

LAXMI

LAXMI

MANJEETA KUMARI
MONIKA BIBAN

MUNNI

NIKITA

NIKITA KHAN

Emp Name

PARUL SINGH
PAYAL RATHORE
POOJA MEENA
POOJA

POOJA KUMAWAT
PRAMILA KUMARI
RANJANA BASHIR
RINKU BAI MEENA
SANGITA KUMARI
SUMAN

TAREE KUMARI ASURAM
TARNNUM BANO
ADITI

ALKA

Gandar

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

In Time

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:02

16:02

16:02

16:03

16:03

Out

Tima

16:03

16:03

16:03

16:03

16:03

16:04

5:

5:

5:

Shift

Hre

5:

5:

30

30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

30

:30

30

30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

6:01

6:01

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

6:02

0:00

0:00

6:02

0:00

Work
Hre

0:00

6:02

0:00

6:02

6:02

0:00

6:02

6:02

0:00

0:00

0:00

6:03

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

OT Hrs

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

01-06-2022
EMP Code
110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

Card No
110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

ALKA KUMARI

ANAMIKA

ANAMIKA CHOUDHARY

BHARTI KATARA
DEEPANSHI MAHALA
DEEPIKA KUMARI
DIMPAL

DIMPLE

DIVYA JOSHI

EKTA

Emp Name

EKTA KUMARI
KHUSHI JAKHAR
KUSUM KANWAR
MAHIMA

MAMTA KUMARI
MAMTA KUMARI
MANISHA KANWAR
MONIKA KUMARI
MUSKAN REWAR
NIKITA

NISHA

PAYAL BARIA
PRATIBHA
PRIYANAK KUMARI

SAKSHI

Gandar

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

10:02

10:02

10:02

10:02

10:02

In Time

10:02

10:02

10:02
10:03
10:03
10:03

10:05

10:05

16:04

16:04

16:04

16:04

16:04

Out
Tima

16:04

16:04

16:04

16:05

16:05

10:05

16:05

16:05

Shift

Hre

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

6:02

0:00

0:00

0:00

6:02

6:02

0:00

6:02

0:00

6:02

Work
Hre

6:02

0:00

0:00

6:02

0:00

0:00

0:00

6:02

6:02

6:02

0:02

6:00

0:00

6:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

OT Hrs

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00
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118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

01-06-2022
EMP Code
134

135

136

137

138

139

141

143

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

Card No

134

135

136

137

138

139

141

143

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

SHWETA UPADHYAY
SIMRAN

SUSHILA PATEL
TANVIK CHOUDHARY
ANAMIKA

ANISHA BANO
ANISHKA JANGIR
ANITA KUMARI

ANKITA KUMARI

Emp Name

DEEPIKA PATIDAR
JAMUNA KUMARI
KALPANA

KIRAN KUMARI
KOMAL

LAKSHITA SHROTRIYA
MADHU KANWAR
MANISHA

MANISHA KUMARI
MANISHA SHEORAN
MONIKA

MONIKA ROAT
NATASHA DAMOR
NEHA

NEHA KUMARI

NIKITA KUMARI

Gandar

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

10:

10:

10:

10:

05

05

05

05

In Time

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

07

16:05

16:05

16:05

16:05

Out

Tima

16:06

16:06

16:06

16:06

16:06

16:06

16:06

16:06

Shift

Hre

5:

5:

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

30

30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

6:00

0:00

6:00

0:00

6:00

6:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

Work
Hre

0:00

0:00

6:01

6:01

0:00

6:01

0:00

6:01

0:00

6:00

6:00

0:00

0:00

6:00

5:59

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

OT Hrs

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00
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0:00

0:00

0:00
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143

144

145

146

147

148

149
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

01-06-2022

EMP Code
162

165

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

176

177

178

180

181

182

183

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

Card No
162

165

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

176

177

178

180

181

182

183

POOJA

POOJA SAINI
POONAM KUMARI
POONAM KUMARI
PREETI KHICHAR
PRIYANKA
PRIYANKA

RUBAL

Emp Name

SANIA KHAN

SEJAL JOSHI
SHIVANI KATARA
SHUDHANSHU
SONU KUMARI
TEENA KUMARI
ALKA

ANISHA

ANJALI RAO
ANJANA UPADHYAY
AYUSHI DARIJI
AYUSHI KALAL
GAYATRI SUTHAR
KALPNA KUMARI MAIDA
KANCHAN
KHUSHBU KUMARI

MANISHA

Gandar

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

07

07

07

07

07

In Time

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

16:06

16:07

16:07

16:07

16:07

Out

Tima

16:07

16:07

16:07

16:07

16:07

16:07

16:08

16:08

16:08

Shift

Hre

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

0:00

5:59

6:00

6:00

0:00

6:00

0:00

6:00

Work
Hre

5:59

5:59

0:00

0:00

5:59

0:00

5:59

5:59

5:59

6:00

0:00

0:00

6:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

OT Hrs

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00
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168

169

170

171

172

173

174

Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

Date :
S No
1

184

186

187

189

190

192

193

01-06-2022
EMP Code
194

196

197

198

200

201

203

204

205

207

208

209

02-06-2022
EMP Code
1

7

8

09

184

186

187

189

190

192

193

Card No

194

196

197

198

200

201

203

204

205

207

208

209

Card No

1

7

MANISHA SHARMA
MONIKA KUMRI
NEETIKA KUMARI
NISHA SIHAG
PARVATI

POONAM

POONAM GADHWAL

Emp Name
GRandar

PRATIKSHA
PRIYANKA KUMARI
RADHA CHOUDHARY
RAVINA

SAHINA BANO
SALONI

SARITA

SAROJ KUSHWAH
SOFIA BI PINJARA
TABSUM BANO
VARSHA

VIMALA MEENA

Emp Name
GRandar

DR.ASHA MISHRA
SUNITA MEEL
DR. NEETU SINGH

DR. SHAHLA SAEED

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift

General

General

General

General

10:08

10:09

10:09

9:54

9:54

In Time

9:54

9:54

9:54

9:51

9:51

9:51

9:52

In Time

10:12

10:12

10:12

10:12

16:08

16:08

16:08

16:08

16:08

Out
Tima

16:09

16:08

16:09

16:09

16:09

16:09

16:09

Out

Tima
15:40
15:40
15:40

15:40

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

Shift

Hre

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

Shift
Hre

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

0:00

6:00

5:59

5:59

Work

Hre

6:15

6:15

0:00

0:00

6:18

6:18

0:00

0:00
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Hre

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

OT Hrs

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

10

11

12

13

14

02-06-2022
EMP Code
15

16

17

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

10

11

12

13

14

Card No

15
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MS. SHIBBU SIGAR

DR. LAXMIKANT SHARMA

MRS. DIMPLE

MR. JAI SINGH BALAI

MR. RAVIKANT TUNWAL

Emp Name

MRS. RAJBALA

DR. HIMANSHU SHRMA
DR. KAILASH KUMARI
MR. BABU LAL

DR. BUDHAR MAL
ANAMIKA

ANISHA

ANISHA KUMARI
ANJALI KUMARI
ASHA KUMARI MEENA
GAYATRI

KHUSHIYA MEENA
KIRAN CHOUHAN
MAMTA CHOUDHARY
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
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PRIYANKA SARWA
RAJANTI MEENA

RUCHIKA MAHALA
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SANIYA BANO
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SANTRA

SEEMA

SHIVANI MEENA
SHRAWANI
SUMAN

TULSI
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VIMLA

ANTIM KUMARI
JYOTI KANWAR
KAPISA MAAN
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KHUSHI MEENA
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KRISHNA SONI
LALITA
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MANISHA SHARMA
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
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MITALI BANSAL
NEHA KUMARI

NIKITA SEN

Emp Name

POOJA

POOJA ECHARA
POOJA SAINI
REKHA KUMARI JAT
RINKU KUMARI
SAKSHI BHALOTHIA
SHWETA

SONAL KUMAWAT
SONIYA YADAV
ANNU KUMAWAT
BABITA KUMARI
DEEPIKA

GANGA KUMARI MEENA
GUDIYA

LAXMI
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MANJEETA KUMARI
MONIKA BIBAN
MUNNI
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PARUL SINGH
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PAYAL RATHORE

POOJA MEENA
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location :

Date :
S No
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RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA
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POOJA

POOJA KUMAWAT
PRAMILA KUMARI
RANJANA BASHIR
RINKU BAI MEENA
SANGITA KUMARI
SUMAN

TAREE KUMARI ASURAM
TARNNUM BANO
ADITI

ALKA

ALKA KUMARI
ANAMIKA

ANAMIKA CHOUDHARY
BHARTI KATARA
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DEEPIKA KUMARI
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KHUSHI JAKHAR
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
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KUSUM KANWAR

Emp Name

MAHIMA

MAMTA KUMARI
MAMTA KUMARI
MANISHA KANWAR
MONIKA KUMARI
MUSKAN REWAR
NIKITA

NISHA

PAYAL BARIA
PRATIBHA
PRIYANAK KUMARI
SAKSHI

SHWETA UPADHYAY
SIMRAN

SUSHILA PATEL
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA
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KIRAN KUMARI

KOMAL

LAKSHITA SHROTRIYA

MADHU KANWAR

MANISHA

MANISHA KUMARI

MANISHA SHEORAN

MONIKA

MONIKA ROAT

NATASHA DAMOR

NEHA

NEHA KUMARI

NIKITA KUMARI
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POOJA SAINI

POONAM KUMARI
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Date :
S No
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA
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RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

02-06-2022

EMP Code Card No Emp Name
168 SHUDHANSHU
169 SONU KUMARI
170 TEENA KUMARI
171 ALKA
172 ANISHA
173 ANJALI RAO
174 ANJANA UPADHYAY
176 AYUSHI DARJI
177 AYUSHI KALAL
178 GAYATRI SUTHAR
180 KALPNA KUMARI MAIDA
181 KANCHAN
182 KHUSHBU KUMARI
183 MANISHA
184 MANISHA SHARMA
186 MONIKA KUMRI
187 NEETIKA KUMARI
189 NISHA SIHAG
190 PARVATI
192 POONAM
193 POONAM GADHWAL
194 PRATIKSHA
196 PRIYANKA KUMARI
197 RADHA CHOUDHARY
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
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EMP Code
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EMP Code
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Card No

198

200

201

203

204

205

207

208

209

Card No

1

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Emp Name
Gandar

RAVINA

SAHINA BANO
SALONI

SARITA

SAROJ KUSHWAH
SOFIA BI PINJARA
TABSUM BANO
VARSHA

VIMALA MEENA

Emp Name
GRandar

DR.ASHA MISHRA
SUNITA MEEL

DR. NEETU SINGH

DR. SHAHLA SAEED

MS. SHIBBU SIGAR

DR. LAXMIKANT SHARMA
MRS. DIMPLE

MR. JAI SINGH BALAI
MR. RAVIKANT TUNWAL
MRS. RAJBALA

DR. HIMANSHU SHRMA

DR. KAILASH KUMARI

Shift

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

In Time Out

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

15:

29

29

29

29

30

30

30

30

38

In Time

9:

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9:

47

147

148

148

148

148

149

149

149

149

149

50

Tima

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

Out

Tima
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15

37

37

37

37

37

37

38

38

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

149

149

149

149

149

Shift

Hre

5:

5:

5:

Shift

Hre

30

30

30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

Work
Hre

5

5

Work
Hre

6:

6

6

6

6

6

5:

6

6

6

6

5:

:08

:08

:08

:08

:07

:07

:08

:08

:00

01

:01

:00

:00

:00

:00

59

:00

:00

:00

:00

59

OT Hrs Work

0:

0:

00

00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

OT Hrs

131

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

Qtatne

P

P

P

MIS

Work
Qtatne

p

P

p

Temp Temp

Tn

Temp Temp

Tn

Nut

Nut

Remarks

Remarks



S No
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

EMP Code

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Location :

Date :

S No EMP Code

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Card No

Emp Name
GRandar

MR. BABU LAL

DR. BUDHAR MAL
ANAMIKA

ANISHA

ANISHA KUMARI
ANJALI KUMARI
ASHA KUMARI MEENA
GAYATRI
KHUSHIYA MEENA
KIRAN CHOUHAN
MAMTA CHOUDHARY
MONIKA KANWAR
MUSKAN

MUSKAN BANO
NIRMALA DHAKAD
NISHA

POOJA

PRATIBHA KANWAR
PRIYANKA SARWA
RAJANTI MEENA
RUCHIKA MAHALA
RUPA

SANIYA BANO

SANIYA BANO

RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

03-06-2022

Card No

Emp Name

Gandar

Shift

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift

In Time Out

9:

9:

15:

15:

50

50

:51

;51

:51
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:51

152

:52

152

:52

152

:53

131

:53

:53

:53

:53

:53

154

:54
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32
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Tima

15

15

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:
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15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

In Time Out

Tima

149

149

29

29

29

30

30

30

:30

30

30

30

30

31

31

31

31

31

32

32

Shift

Hre

5:

5:

Shift

Hre

30

30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

Work
Hre

5:

5:

Work
Hre

59

59

138

:38

138

:39

139

:38

138

:38

138

:38

137

:00

138

:00

138

:38

138

:37

138

:38

:00

:00

OT Hrs Work

0:

0:

00

00

:08

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

Qtatne

p

P

P

MIS

MIS

MIS

MIS

OT Hrs Work

Qtatne

Temp Temp

Tn

Temp Temp

Tn

Nt

Nut

Remarks

Remarks



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

SANTRA

SEEMA

SHIVANI MEENA

SHRAWANI

SUMAN

TULSI

VIMLA CHOUDHARY

VIMLA

ANTIM KUMARI

JYOTI KANWAR

KAPISA MAAN

KHUSHI

KHUSHI MEENA

KOSHILYA

KRISHNA SONI

LALITA

MAINA KUMARI

MANISHA SHARMA

MITALI BANSAL

NEHA KUMARI

NIKITA SEN

POOJA

POOJA ECHARA

POOJA SAINI

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location :

Date :

S No EMP Code

61

RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

03-06-2022

68

68

Card No

Emp Name

REKHA KUMARI JAT

Shift
Gandar

General

9:54

9:54

15:33

9:55

9:55

9:55

9:55

9:55

9:55

9:55

9:56

9:56

9:56

9:56

9:56

15:34

9:56

9:57

9:57

9:57

In Time

9:57

15:

15:

15

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

Out

Tima

15:

32

32

133

33

33

33

33

33

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

35

35

35

35

36

36

5:30 5
5:30 5
5:30 0
5:30 5:
5:30 0:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 0:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 0:
5:30 5:
5:30 5
5:30 5

Shift Work

Hre

Hre
5:30 5:

:38

138

:00

39

00

38

38

38

38

38

39

39

38

38

38

38

38

00

39

38

00

38

:38

139

39

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

OT Hrs
0:00
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MIS

Work Temp Temp
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Remarks



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

RINKU KUMARI

SAKSHI BHALOTHIA

SHWETA

SONAL KUMAWAT

SONIYA YADAV

ANNU KUMAWAT

BABITA KUMARI

DEEPIKA

GANGA KUMARI MEENA

GUDIYA

LAXMI

LAXMI

MANJEETA KUMARI

MONIKA BIBAN

MUNNI

NIKITA

NIKITA KHAN

PARUL SINGH

PAYAL RATHORE

POOJA MEENA

POOJA

POOJA KUMAWAT

PRAMILA KUMARI

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA
RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Location :

Date :

S No EMP Code

85

86

03-06-2022
92 92
93 93

Card No

Emp Name

RANJANA BASHIR

RINKU BAI MEENA

Shift

Gandar

General

General

10:

10:

15:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

157

:58

:58

:58

:58

:58

:58

:58

:59

:59

:59

:59

:59

:59

00

00

38

00

00

00

00

00

00

In Time

10:

10:

01

01

15:

15:

15:

15

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15

15

15

Out

Tima

15:

15:

36

36

36

137

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

38

38

38

38

38

38

39

39

140

140

41

41

41

5:30 5
5:30 5
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 0
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5:
5:30 5
5:30 5
5:30 5

Shift Work

Hre Hre

5:30 5:

5:30 5

:39

138

38

39

39

39

39

39

38

38

38

39

39

39

38

38

:00

38

39

39

140

140

41

40

140

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

OT Hrs
0:00

0:00

Work
Qtatne

p

P

Temp Temp

Tn

Nt

Remarks



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
109

110

111

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

03-06-2022
EMP Code
116

117

118

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

Card No
116

117

118

SANGITA KUMARI

SUMAN

TAREE KUMARI ASURAM

TARNNUM BANO

ADITI

ALKA

ALKA KUMARI

ANAMIKA

ANAMIKA CHOUDHARY

BHARTI KATARA

DEEPANSHI MAHALA

DEEPIKA KUMARI
DIMPAL

DIMPLE

DIVYA JOSHI
EKTA

EKTA KUMARI
KHUSHI JAKHAR
KUSUM KANWAR
MAHIMA

MAMTA KUMARI

MAMTA KUMARI

Emp Name

MANISHA KANWAR

MONIKA KUMARI

MUSKAN REWAR

Gandar

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift

General

General

General

10:

10:

10:

15

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

01

01

01

141

01

01

02

02

02

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

In Time

05

05

06

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Out

Tima

15:

15:

15:

41

41

41

41

142

142

142

142

142

143

143

143

143

143

143

143

144

144

144

144

44

45

45

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

Shift
Hre
5:30

5:30

5:30

5:40

5:40

5:40

0:00

5:40

5:40

5:40

5:39

5:40

5:40

5:39

5:39

5:39

5:39

5:39

5:40

5:40

5:39

5:39

Work
Hre
5:39

5:40

5:39

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

OT Hrs
0:00
0:00

0:00

Work
Qtatne

P
P

P

Temp Temp

Tn

Nut

Remarks



112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
133

134

135

136

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

03-06-2022
EMP Code
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145

146

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

Card No

141

143

145

146

NIKITA

NISHA

PAYAL BARIA
PRATIBHA
PRIYANAK KUMARI
SAKSHI

SHWETA UPADHYAY
SIMRAN

SUSHILA PATEL
TANVIK CHOUDHARY
ANAMIKA

ANISHA BANO
ANISHKA JANGIR
ANITA KUMARI
ANKITA KUMARI
DEEPIKA PATIDAR
JAMUNA KUMARI
KALPANA

KIRAN KUMARI
KOMAL

LAKSHITA SHROTRIYA

Emp Name

MADHU KANWAR
MANISHA
MANISHA KUMARI

MANISHA SHEORAN

Gandar

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift
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General

General

General

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:
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10:
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10:

10:
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15
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15

15

15

15

In Time Out
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145
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146

146

146

146

146

146
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147

147

147

147
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5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

Shift
Hre

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30
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5:40

5:40

5:40

5:40

5:40

0:00

5:39

5:39

0:00

5:40

5:40

5:40

5:39

5:39

0:00

0:00

Work

Hre

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

OT Hrs

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

Work
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137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149
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151

152

153

154

155

156

Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
157
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147

148

149

150

151
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154
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157
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160

161
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165

167

168

169

170

03-06-2022
EMP Code
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172
173
174
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151
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167

168

169
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Card No
171

172
173
174

176

MONIKA

MONIKA ROAT
NATASHA DAMOR
NEHA

NEHA KUMARI
NIKITA KUMARI
POOJA

POOJA SAINI
POONAM KUMARI
POONAM KUMARI
PREETI KHICHAR
PRIYANKA
PRIYANKA
RUBAL

SANIA KHAN
SEJAL JOSHI
SHIVANI KATARA
SHUDHANSHU
SONU KUMARI

TEENA KUMARI

Emp Name

ALKA

ANISHA

ANJALI RAO
ANJANA UPADHYAY

AYUSHI DARIJI

Gandar

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift
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General
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5:30
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5:30
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0:00
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0:00

0:00

0:00
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OT Hrs
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163

164

165

166

167

168

169
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172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
181

182

183

184

185

186

177

178

180

181

182

183

184

186

187

189

190

192

193

194

196

197

198

200

201

03-06-2022
EMP Code
203

204

205

207

208

209

177

178

180

181

182

183

184

186

187

189

190

192

193

194

196

197

198

200

201

Card No

203

204

205

207

208

209

AYUSHI KALAL
GAYATRI SUTHAR
KALPNA KUMARI MAIDA
KANCHAN

KHUSHBU KUMARI
MANISHA

MANISHA SHARMA
MONIKA KUMRI
NEETIKA KUMARI
NISHA SIHAG
PARVATI

POONAM

POONAM GADHWAL
PRATIKSHA
PRIYANKA KUMARI
RADHA CHOUDHARY
RAVINA

SAHINA BANO

SALONI

Emp Name

SARITA

SAROJ KUSHWAH
SOFIA BI PINJARA
TABSUM BANO
VARSHA

VIMALA MEENA

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift

General

General

General

General

General

General

In Time Out Shift
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5:

5:

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

30

30

:30

:30

:30

:30

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00
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0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00
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0:00

0:00

0:00
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Date :

S No

10

11

12

13

14

15

Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

04-06-2022
EMP Code
1

7
8

09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
19
21

22

04-06-2022
EMP Code
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Card No

1

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

21

22

Card No

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Emp Name
Gandar

DR.ASHA MISHRA
SUNITA MEEL

DR. NEETU SINGH

DR. SHAHLA SAEED
MS. SHIBBU SIGAR

DR. LAXMIKANT SHARMA
MRS. DIMPLE

MR. JAI SINGH BALAI
MR. RAVIKANT TUNWAL
MRS. RAJBALA

DR. HIMANSHU SHRMA
DR. KAILASH KUMARI
MR. BABU LAL

DR. BUDHAR MAL

ANAMIKA

Emp Name
GRandar

ANISHA

ANISHA KUMARI
ANJALI KUMARI
ASHA KUMARI MEENA
GAYATRI

KHUSHIYA MEENA
KIRAN CHOUHAN

MAMTA CHOUDHARY

Shift

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General
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9:

9:
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;51

:51
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:52

152
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:53
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In Time

9:
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15
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15
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145

145

145

57
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58
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:30
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:30
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:30

:30
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:30
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52
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:53
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:53

:52

:52
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:53

:52
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:04
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:04

:03
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:04
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25
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27
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33
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35
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39

Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
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32
33
34
35
36
37
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EMP Code
47
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53

54

55
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44
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46

Card No
47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

MONIKA KANWAR
MUSKAN

MUSKAN BANO
NIRMALA DHAKAD
NISHA

POOJA

PRATIBHA KANWAR
PRIYANKA SARWA
RAJANTI MEENA
RUCHIKA MAHALA
RUPA

SANIYA BANO
SANIYA BANO
SANTRA

SEEMA

SHIVANI MEENA

Emp Name

SHRAWANI

SUMAN

TULSI

VIMLA CHOUDHARY
VIMLA

ANTIM KUMARI
JYOTI KANWAR
KAPISA MAAN

KHUSHI

Gandar

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift
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General
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General
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:30

:30

:30

:30

:30
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5:03

5:03

5:03

5:04
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5:04

5:04

5:04

5:03

5:03
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5:03
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0:00
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49

50

51

52

53

54
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56
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59
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69
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EMP Code
71

72

73

74
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76

77
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80

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Card No

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

KHUSHI MEENA
KOSHILYA
KRISHNA SONI
LALITA

MAINA KUMARI
MANISHA SHARMA
MITALI BANSAL
NEHA KUMARI
NIKITA SEN
POOJA

POOJA ECHARA
POOJA SAINI
REKHA KUMARI JAT
RINKU KUMARI

SAKSHI BHALOTHIA

Emp Name

SHWETA
SONAL KUMAWAT

SONIYA YADAV

ANNU KUMAWAT

BABITA KUMARI

DEEPIKA

GANGA KUMARI MEENA

GUDIYA

LAXMI

LAXMI

Gandar

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General
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:57
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:58
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:01

:01

:01

:02

:02

:02

:02

:03

:03

:03

:03

:03

:03

:04

:04

:04

13

13

14

14

14

14
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Hre

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30
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Hre

:04

:04

:04

:04

:04

:04

:04

:05

:05

:05

:05

:04

:00

:04

:00

:05

:05

:05

114

113

114

:00

114

114

114

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

OT Hrs

0:00
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0:00
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74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

04-06-2022
EMP Code
95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Card No
95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

MANJEETA KUMARI

MONIKA BIBAN
MUNNI

NIKITA

NIKITA KHAN
PARUL SINGH
PAYAL RATHORE
POOJA MEENA
POOJA

POOJA KUMAWAT
PRAMILA KUMARI
RANJANA BASHIR
RINKU BAI MEENA

SANGITA KUMARI

Emp Name

SUMAN

TAREE KUMARI ASURAM

TARNNUM BANO

ADITI

ALKA

ALKA KUMARI

ANAMIKA

ANAMIKA CHOUDHARY

BHARTI KATARA

DEEPANSHI MAHALA

DEEPIKA KUMARI

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

00

00

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

In Time

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

02

03

03

03

03
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04

15:
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15:

15:

15:

15:

Out

Tima

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

14

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

Shift

Hre

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

Work
Hre

114

:00

114

114

:00

114

114

115

115

115

115

114

114

114

114

113

:00

113

113

114

114

:00

114

114

113

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00
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0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00
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99

100

101
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103

104

105

106

107

108

109
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

106

107

108

109

110

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

04-06-2022
EMP Code
119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

106

107

108

109

110

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

Card No

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

DIMPAL

DIMPLE

DIVYA JOSHI
EKTA

EKTA KUMARI
KHUSHI JAKHAR
KUSUM KANWAR
MAHIMA

MAMTA KUMARI
MAMTA KUMARI
MANISHA KANWAR
MONIKA KUMARI

MUSKAN REWAR

Emp Name

NIKITA

NISHA

PAYAL BARIA
PRATIBHA
PRIYANAK KUMARI
SAKSHI

SHWETA UPADHYAY
SIMRAN

SUSHILA PATEL
TANVIK CHOUDHARY
ANAMIKA

ANISHA BANO

Gandar

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General
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General

General

General

10:
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10:

10:

10:
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10:

10:
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15:17

15:17
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5:13
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124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
136

137

138

139

140
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143

144

145

146

147

148

131
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133

134

135
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137

138

139

141

143

145
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EMP Code
146

147

148

149

150

151

152

154

155

156

157

158

159

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

141

143

145

Card No
146

147

148

149

150

151

152

154

155

156

157

158

159

ANISHKA JANGIR
ANITA KUMARI
ANKITA KUMARI
DEEPIKA PATIDAR
JAMUNA KUMARI
KALPANA

KIRAN KUMARI
KOMAL

LAKSHITA SHROTRIYA
MADHU KANWAR
MANISHA

MANISHA KUMARI

Emp Name

MANISHA SHEORAN
MONIKA

MONIKA ROAT
NATASHA DAMOR
NEHA

NEHA KUMARI
NIKITA KUMARI
POOJA

POOJA SAINI
POONAM KUMARI
POONAM KUMARI
PREETI KHICHAR

PRIYANKA

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Shift

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General
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10:09

10:09

10:09

10:09
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:30
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:30
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0:00
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0:00
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5:09
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Company Name : RAMA DEVI MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Location : RAMADEVI MAHILA PG MAHAVIDYALYA

Date :
S No
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